东莞安智电子科技有限公司
Dongguan Anzhi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd
— 1—
APEX 280 DIY BOX Specification
东莞安智电子科技有限公司
Dongguan Anzhi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd
— 2—
Box model： APEX 280 DIY BOX

CELL1+ Positive of the first battery
CELL2+ Positive of the 2nd battery
CELL3+ Positive of the 3rd battery
CELL4+ Positive of the 4th battery
NTC1+ Connect NTC1
NTC1- Connect NTC1
CELL5+ Positive of the 5th battery
CELL6+ Positive of the 6th battery
CELL7+ Positive of the 7th battery
CELL8+ Positive of the 8th battery
NTC2+ Connect NTC2
NTC2- Connect NTC2
Wire B（white）
CELL9- Negative of the 9th battery
CELL9+ Positive of the 9th battery
CELL10+ Positive of the 10th battery
CELL11+ Positive of the 11th battery
CELL12+ Positive of the 12th battery
NTC3+ Connect NTC3
NTC3- Connect NTC3
CELL13+ Positive of the 13th battery
CELL14+ Positive of the 14th battery
CELL15+ Positive of the 15th battery
CELL16+ Positive of the 16th battery
NTC4+ Connect NTC4
NTC4- Connect NTC4
Note: CELL8+ and CELL9- are connected to the positive electrode of the 8th cell
and the negative electrode of the 9th cell, providing sampling accuracy for the cell;